
 

2017-18 Extended Care Calendar 
Date (2017) Event Extended Care 

Monday, Aug. 14 -Friday, Aug. 18 Staff Return Week  Yes  
Monday, Aug. 21 Classroom welcome night for LS and MS During Day not evening  
Tuesday, Aug. 22 School Year Kick Off Event Yes  
Friday, Sept. 1 Hopes & Dreams Conferences for 

LS/Goals & Growth for MS/US; half day 
Yes  

Monday, Sept. 4 Labor Day, No school No  
Monday, Sept. 25 Professional Development Day, no school Yes  
Friday, Oct. 6 Fall Unity Festival Yes 
Friday, Oct. 27 Professional Development Day, no school Yes 
Monday, Nov. 13 - Wednesday, Nov. 15 MS/US assessment day; 1 p.m. dismissal; 

LS full day 
Yes 

Thursday, Nov. 16 - Friday, Nov. 17 Staff workday, LS/MS/US, No school Yes 
Monday, Nov. 20 - Tuesday, Nov. 21  Staff workdays, No school Yes 
Wednesday, Nov. 22 - Friday, Nov. 24 Thanksgiving break, No school No  
Friday, Dec. 8 LS/MS/US Conferences - no school Yes 
Friday, Dec. 15 LS/MS/US Half day Yes 
Monday, Dec. 18 - Monday, Jan. 1 Winter break, No school No 

Date (2018)   
Tuesday, Jan. 2 Staff work day, No school Yes 
Monday, Jan. 15 School is open for Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Day, Service Learning Day 
Yes 

Monday, Feb. 12 Professional Development Day, No 
school 

Yes 

Monday, March 5 - Friday, March 9 Staff workdays, LS/MS/US No school Yes 
Monday, March 12 - Friday, March 16 Spring break, No school No 
Friday, Mar. 30 Good Friday, No school No 
Friday, April 6 LS/MS/US conferences, No school Yes, during individual 

conference times 
Monday, May. 28 Memorial Day, No school No 
Wednesday, May. 30 Sixth grade celebration Yes, until 6 p.m. 
Thursday, June 7 Eighth grade celebration Yes, until 6 p.m. 
Friday, June 8 Last day of school for all students; half 

day 
No 

Monday, June 11 - Friday, June 15  Staff workdays for LS/MS/US, No school Yes 
 


